
        

        
            b' Associate Members (As of April 30)continued Elliott Powell F G Groendyke Transport Hi-Country Snack Foods IncBaden & Baker FPPF Chemical Gage - Lab Products Inc Luanne Galecke Johnal HolstKim Wykes Company Inc Tim Zimmerman E-Mail lgaleckeE-Mail johnal E-Mail kwykes@epbb.com Melba Stewart E-Mail gl@gagelabproducts.com @groendyke.com @hicountrymail.comPhone (503) 227-1771 Phone (920) 810-8145 Phone (406) 362-4203Insurance E-Mail mstewart@fppf.com Phone (801) 716-2972 Transporter, Trucking Snack Items, Manufacturing, Phone (716) 856-9607 Equipment Supplies DistributorElliott Powell Oils, Additives & Chemicals, Groendyke TransportAdditives & Chemicals Supply, GetUpside High Desert PetroleumBaden & Baker Car Wash Supplies Regan Kleinpeter Jason WeidnerMarc Baker E-Mail regan@getupside.com E-Mail jweidnerSam BaileyE-Mail mbaker@epbb.com Federated Insurance Phone (512) 573-5770 @groendyke.com E-Mail info@hdpnv.comPhone (503) 227-1771 Jordon Gonzalez Computer Software/Computers, Phone (913) 222-4698 Phone (702) 382-1506Insurance Transporter, Trucking Construction, Fuel Storage Tanks E-Mail jcgonzalez@fedins.com E-Commerce, Loyalty & Marketing (UST), Tank Removal/Installation, Phone (209) 277-6161 Service ProviderElliott Powell Insurance, Risk Management GetUpside Gulf Oil LPBaden & Baker Jon Sands Chris Gannon HollyFrontierDerek Aldrich Federated Insurance E-Mail jon.sandsE-Mail cgannon@gulfoil.com & Marketing LLCE-Mail daldrich@epbb.com Sal LoMagro @getupside.com Phone (386) 283-1471 Spencer LucasPetroleum Products, Suppliers, Phone (425) 785-8716 E-Mail sblomagro@fedins.com Phone (507) 340-5214 Marketing E-Mail spencer.lucas Insurance Phone (574) 780-2237 Computer Software/Computers, @hollyfrontier.comEmergency EnvironmentalInsurance, Risk Management E-Commerce, Loyalty & Marketing Phone (360) 770-5700Services LLC Federated Insurance Graco Inc H Petroleum Products, SuppliersDan Kelley Jack West Paul Treml HTP Energy HollyFrontierE-Mail dankE-Mail jewest@fedins.com E-Mail ptreml@graco.com Ken Kresky Refining & Marketing LLC@emergencyenv.com Phone (507) 455-5175 Phone (612) 656-7871 E-Mail ken.kreskyTrent AndersonPhone (505) 503-3884 Insurance, Risk Management Lubrication Equipment, Manufacturing @htpenergy.com E-Mail trent.anderson Environmental Phone (608) 790-0236 @hollyfrontier.comFederated Insurance Great Basin Insurance,SuppliersEnergiSystems LLC Dave Szymanski Eugene LLC Phone (480) 256-1992C-Store Co Branding, Petroleum Paul Martens E-Mail dgszymanskiAndrew Buck HTP Energy Products, SuppliersE-Mail info@fedins.com E-Mail andrew.buckCraig Waldvogel@energisystems.com Insurance, Risk Management @gr8basin.com E-Mail craig.waldvogelHollyFrontierPhone (406) 670-5252 Phone (541) 343-8500 @htpenergy.com Refining & Marketing LLCInstallation, Petroleum Equipment,Federated Insurance Insurance Phone (608) 779-6570 Ron LudlowService Station Equipment Nick Lower Suppliers E-Mail ron.ludlow E-Mail nrlower@fedins.com Great Basin Insurance,@hollyfrontier.comEnergiSystems LLC Phone (507) 455-5958 Eugene LLC HTP Energy Phone (801) 299-6664Alex DeWolf Insurance, Risk Management Michael May Hayden Potts C-Store Co Branding, Petroleum E-Mail alexE-Mail mike.mayE-Mail hayden.pottsProducts, Suppliers@energisystems.com Federated Insurance @gr8basin.com @htpenergy.comPhone (406) 670-0103 Cody Shumacher Phone (541) 343-8500 Phone (608) 769-6917 Hunting Works for UtahInstallation, Petroleum Equipment,E-Mail clshumacherInsurance Suppliers Andy LeerService Station Equipment @fedins.com E-Mail info Phone (785) 608-6309 Greer Steel Inc Harbor Wholesale Foods @huntingworksforut.comEnergyExits Insurance, Risk Management David Kapla Bryce Schneider Phone (801) 657-5606Doug Milner E-Mail dkapla@greertank.com E-Mail bryce.schneiderOther Associations, Other ServicesE-Mail dmilnerFortune Company Phone (253) 581-4100 @harborfoods.com@energyexits.com Al Rosellini Tank Manufacturing, Phone (360) 239-7999 HydroConPhone (360) 260-7484 E-Mail al@fortuneco.com Above Ground Storage Tanks, C-Store Equipment, Environmental LLCFinancial Services, Mergers & Phone (206) 762-7756 Underground Storage Tanks C-Store Merchandise/Snacks,Acquisitions, Investment Banking C-Store Supplies David BorysOther Services, Broker Grid Mark Signs Inc E-Mail davidb@hydroconllc.netExxonMobil Fuels Franklin Fueling Chris Gridley Heil Trailer International Phone (360) 719-0682& Lubricants Company Systems Inc E-Mail cgridley@gridmark.com Jason Langston EnvironmentalCurtis Lepley Ryan Ballard Phone (509) 327-2385 E-Mail jlangston E-Mail curtis.s.lepleyE-Mail ryan.ballardSigns & Lighting, Advertising, @heiltrailer.com I@exxonmobil.com @franklinfueling.com Fleet Graphics Phone (626) 252-9356Phone (832) 624-4705 Phone (503) 505-3127 Tank Manufacturing, Truck & Idaho LotteryPetroleum Products, Groendyke Transport Transport Sales, Manufacturing Larry PolowskiPetroleum Equipment,Suppliers, Marketing Service Station Equipment Jeff Moe E-Mail lpolowski E-Mail jmoe@groendyke.com Heil Trailer International @lottery.idaho.govPhone (303) 289-3373 Jarrod Johnson Phone (208) 334-2600Transporter, Trucking E-Mail jjohnsonLottery@entransinternational.comPhone (423) 745-5830Tank Manufacturing, Truck &Transport Sales, Manufacturing54 www.wpma.com / Summer 2022'
        

        
            
        

        
        
        
        
        
        
    